Series 900
Selection Guide
HPS® VACUUM TRANSDUCERS
V
a
c
u
u

 Digital RS485    12
 Digital RS232    13
Ordering Code Example:  902-1113 = KF16, RS232
Ordering Information
900 Series Selection Guide - 1/12
© 2009 MKS Instruments, Inc.
All rights reserved.
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Due to continuous development, specifi cations and prices are subject to change without notice. HPS® and I-Mag® are registered
trademarks and DualTrans™, MicroPirani™ and Quattro™ are trademarks of MKS Instruments, Inc. VCR® is a registered trademark
of Swagelok, Co. Inconel® is a registered trademark of INCO Alloys. Elgiloy® is a registered trademark of Elgiloy Ltd. OFHC® is a
registered trademark of AMAX, Inc. Viton® is a registered trademark of EI DuPont de Nemours & Co., Inc.
Global Headquarters
2 Tech Drive, Suite 201
Andover, MA 01810
Tel: 978.645.5500
Tel: 800.227.8766 (in USA)
Web: www.mksinst.com
MKS Vacuum Technology
5330 Sterling Drive
Boulder, CO 80301
Tel: 303.449.9861
Tel: 800.345.1967 (in USA)
PDR900 Series 900 Controller
PDR900-12-US  PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232/RS485, US
PDR900-12-EU  PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232/RS485, EU
PDR900-12-UK  PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232/RS485, UK
PDR900-12-DK PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232/RS485, Denmark
PDR900-12-JP  PDR900 Single Channel Controller, RS232/RS485, Japan (SI units)
PDR900 Cables
100013613  Cable, PDR900 to 902, 9 Pin, 10 ft. (3 m), RS232
100013615  Cable, PDR900 to 902, 9 Pin, 25 ft. (7.6 m), RS232
100013664  Cable, PDR900 to 902, 9 Pin, 10 ft. (3 m), RS485